
Championship Standings of 230cc Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

230cc230cc230cc230cc
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 2 RONY RONDINELLI 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 51 ANDERSON LIZOTTI 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 717 JOãO GUILHERME VANZELLA 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 13 FABIO DE LUCENA BRITO 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 47 GUSTAVO GUSMÃO 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 5 RAFAEL CANTAGALO 15151515 10 1 15151515

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 230cc

Championship Standings of 85cc Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

85cc85cc85cc85cc
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 17 YGOR OLIVEIRA DE SÁ 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 22 GABRIEL STEIN 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 37 MATEUS GOULART 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 50 HENRIQUE GUASTI 0000 25 20 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 85cc

Championship Standings of Estreantes Especial Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

Estreantes EspecialEstreantes EspecialEstreantes EspecialEstreantes Especial
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 84 CARILO PORKOTE 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 25 WASHINGTON GONçALVES 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 8 YAGO OLIVEIRA DE SÁ 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 58 EZEQUIAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 2 EDUARDO BERNARDI SANTOS 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 12 MARCOS JOÃO LEITE DA SILVA 15151515 10 1 15151515

7777 35 MARCELO MIRANDA 14141414 11 1 14141414

8888 27 GUILHERME LOPES 13131313 12 1 13131313

9999 83 LEANDRO RODRIGO MONTINI 0000 25 13 0000

10101010 14 RODOLFO TENORIO 0000 25 0 0000
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11111111 73 JAIR GIANSANTE JUNIOR 0000 25 0 0000

12121212 129 (CABEÇÃO)CLEDERSON DOS SANTOS 0000 25 0 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 Estreantes Especial

Championship Standings of Estreantes Nacional Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

Estreantes NacionalEstreantes NacionalEstreantes NacionalEstreantes Nacional
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 111 GUILHERME FERREIRA LIMA 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 129 (CABEÇÃO)CLEDERSON DOS SANTOS 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 43 JEDSON DA ROCHA COSTA 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 53 EDUARDO MOLAN 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 31 HERMES COSTA 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 47 GUSTAVO GUSMÃO 15151515 10 1 15151515

7777 33 MARCIO MACHADO 14141414 11 1 14141414

8888 14 WAYNE LOURES DOS SANTOS 13131313 12 1 13131313

9999 5 RAFAEL CANTAGALO 12121212 13 1 12121212

10101010 318 EDNILSON A. SANTOS (NINO) 11111111 14 1 11111111

11111111 441 LUIZ FELIPE XICARELI 10101010 15 1 10101010

12121212 811 EDSON JOSE FIOR 0000 25 10 0000

13131313 118 JOÃO VITOR BONDEVAN 0000 25 0 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 Estreantes Nacional

Championship Standings of F.L.N Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

F.L.NF.L.NF.L.NF.L.N
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 2 RONY RONDINELLI 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 700 VALDIR MEIRA 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 717 JOãO GUILHERME VANZELLA 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 285 MARCELO COUTO 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 129 (CABEÇÃO)CLEDERSON DOS SANTOS 0000 25 18 0000

6666 14 FABIANO ALMEIDA 0000 25 0 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 F.L.N

Page 2/4



Championship Standings of VX 1 Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

VX 1VX 1VX 1VX 1
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 99 LUIZ FERNANDO MEDEIROS ORLANDO 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 516 MARCELO COSTA DESSUNTI 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 69 VALDECIR FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 64 FABIO SUKEKAVA 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 159 BRUNA BARTZ 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 2 EDUARDO BERNARDI SANTOS 15151515 10 1 15151515

7777 35 MARCELO MIRANDA 14141414 11 1 14141414

8888 73 JAIR GIANSANTE JUNIOR 0000 25 14 0000

9999 8 YAGO OLIVEIRA DE SÁ 0000 25 0 0000

10101010 14 RODOLFO TENORIO 0000 25 0 0000

11111111 84 CARILO PORKOTE 0000 25 0 0000

12121212 18 JOSE LUIZ MARCHIOTTO JUNIOR 0000 25 0 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 VX 1

Championship Standings of VX 2 Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

VX 2VX 2VX 2VX 2
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 63 MICHEL ELEXANDRE RIBEIRO 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 8 YGOR OLIVEIRA DE SÁ 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 64 FABIO SUKEKAVA 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 25 WASHINGTON GONÇALVES 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 84 CARILO PORKOTE 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 2 EDUARDO BERNARDI SANTOS 0000 25 16 0000

7777 159 BRUNA BARTZ 0000 25 0 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 VX 2

Championship Standings of VX 3 Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

VX 3VX 3VX 3VX 3
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 99 LUIZ FERNANDO MEDEIROS ORLANDO 25252525 0 0 25252525
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2222 69 VALDECIR FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 159 BRUNA BARTZ 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 700 VALDIR MEIRA 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 64 FABIO SUKEKAVA 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 005 JOSE J. COSTA 15151515 10 1 15151515

7777 18 JOSE LUIZ MARCHIOTTO JUNIOR 0000 25 15 0000

8888 285 MARCELO COUTO 0000 25 0 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 VX 3

Championship Standings of VX 4 Printed:: 13/8/2012 22:49:02

VX 4VX 4VX 4VX 4
    2012    2012    2012    2012

#1#1#1#1
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap TotalTotalTotalTotal
1111 69 VALDECIR FRANCISCO DE OLIVEIRA 25252525 0 0 25252525

2222 700 VALDIR MEIRA 22222222 3 3 22222222

3333 193 PAULO CESAR COELHO 20202020 5 2 20202020

4444 500 JOSIAS BENASSE 18181818 7 2 18181818

5555 33 JOSE ROBERTO FERLINI 16161616 9 2 16161616

6666 1 MILTON PEREIRA 15151515 10 1 15151515

7777 173 DEVAIR FORTUNATO 14141414 11 1 14141414

8888 717 GEREMIAS JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA 13131313 12 1 13131313

9999 58 EZEQUIAS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS 0000 25 13 0000

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

#1#1#1#1 12/8/201212/8/201212/8/201212/8/2012 VX 4
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